TERMINATIONS
TYPEN
DC - 18 GHz
2WATTS
MODELS: TNXXXM, TNXXXF, TNXXXMC, TNXXXFC
SPECIFICATIONS:
Electrical:
Frequency Range __________ DC - 18 GHz

1.17 ±.05 1.26 ±.05
[29.7 ±1.3] [32.0 ±1.3]
HOW TO ORDER: Ordering Examples:
Model Number: TN180MC
0.56 [14.2]
Model Number: TNXXXYZ
Frequency Range �
r
Lstyle
DC - 18 GHz; Type N Male; Chain Included
060 = DC - 6 GHz = No Chain
120 = DC - 12.4 GHz C = Chain Included
180 = DC - 18 GHz
Connector Config.
M Male
F Female
Model Number: TN060F
DC - 6 GHz; Type N Female; No Chain
Model Number: TN120M
DC - 12.4 GHz; Type N Male: No Chain
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
Design specifications are subject to change without notice.